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RESULTS OF FINALS

O WN -

Abhishek B Jadhav
Jatin Singh

Ravi Kumar
Narayan Thakur
Siddharth .
Ramkaran Gurjar
Sahil .

RESULTS OF FINALS

NOoO O WN -

Shreyansh Trivedi
Navdeep ..
Dhawan .
Surendra .
Kuldeep Singh
Ayushman Pandey
Mukesh .

Raman Sharma

RESULTS OF FINALS

1
2

Event # 12 MENS 200m Run T35

411
173
599
178
226
494
318

T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35

Maharashtra
Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
Delhi

Guijarat
Rajasthan
Haryana

Event # 13 MENS 200m Run T37

605
295
171
505
282
561
293
313

T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T37
T 37
T37
T 37

Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Delhi
Rajasthan
Haryana
Telangana
Haryana
Haryana

Event # 14 MENS 200m Run T64

Rajesh K 548
Kalai Selvan 535
Ashraf Raza 560
Ajay. Kumar 345
Pranav Prashant Desai 416
Sahil Kumar 350

RESULTS OF FINALS

1
2
3

T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra
Himachal Pradesh

Event # 15 MENS 400m Run T11

Madan . 284
Temara Santosh 125
Ravi Kumar Bhankalagi 385
Gurveer Singh 438

RESULTS OF FINALS

1
2
3
4

Mohammad Arif .
Bhola Ram

Arjun Bhatra
Sunkari Dinesh

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

O WN -

Bhola Ram
Mohammad Arif .
Arjun Bhatra
Sunkari Dinesh
Saheb Hussain

Munna Kumar Rajak

Ajay .

Khodaiji Danaiji Thakor

RESULTS OF FINALS

NOoO O~ WN -

Avnil Kumar
Subodh Bhatt
Ashish .
Neyyalaramanayy .
K Prasanth
Aahmmed S K
Vikash Gowda
Sunil Suthar

T11
T11
T11
T11

Haryana
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Punjab

Event # 16 MENS 400m Run T12

175
473
427
123

473
175
427
123
623
177
524
215

T12
T12
T12
T12

T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12

Delhi

Rajasthan
Odisha

Andhra Pradesh

Rajasthan

Delhi

Odisha

Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Guijarat

Event # 17 MENS 400m Run T13

346
323
267
115
534
621
389
502

T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13

Himachal Pradesh
Haryana

Haryana

Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu

West Bengal
Karnataka
Rajasthan

+0.2m/s
+0.2m/s
+0.2m/s
+0.2m/s
+0.2m/s
+0.2m/s

-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s

-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s

29.92
30.53
30.95
30.97
35.36
56.89

DNS

25.13
26.00
26.10
27.34
27.88
2940
29.67

DNS

28.19
29.90
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:00.13
1:05.15
1:07.99

DNS

54.51
54.94
57.05
58.95

56.01
56.43
56.87
58.27
1:01.87
1:03.61
DNS
DNS

56.76
57.04
59.18
1:00.26
1:00.68
1:01.26
1:01.80
DNS






